

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s).9035/2014

M/S COASTAL GUJARAT POWER LTD Appellant(s)
VERSUS
CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION AND ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 09/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amit Kapur, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Manot, Adv.
Mr.Kunal Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.L.N.Rao, ASG
For RR Nos.8 & 9 Mr.M.G.Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Ms.Poorva Saigal, Adv.

For RR No.3 Mr.Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ravi Prakash, Adv.
Mr.Nitish Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms.Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Ms.Prachi Arya, Adv.

For RR No.7 Mr.Anand K.Ganesan, Adv.
Mr.Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms.Swati Vaibhav, Adv.
Mr.G.Antony, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavits on behalf of the respondents be filed

Signature Not Verified

by 11.10.2014. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed by 13.10.2014.

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.10.09

17:25:22 IST

Reason: List for hearing on 14.10.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR