SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s)......D.No.26080/2016

M/S. COASTAL GUJARAT POWER LTD. ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMN. & ORS.ETC.ETC.Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.Nos.5399-5400/2016, Civil appeal......D.No.26082/2016

Date: 20/09/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow, i.e., on $21^{\rm st}$ September, 2016, before the appropriate Bench.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)