

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) . 5399-5400/2016

ENERGY WATCHDOG

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION
AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and directions and permission to file additional
documents on record and stay and Office Report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

C.A. No. 5347/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and directions and permission to file additional
documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5348/2016

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to file additional
documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5364/2016

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5346/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and directions and permission to file additional
documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5351-5352/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5415/2016

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9643-9644/2016

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9635-9642/2016

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/12/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For the parties

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Apporva Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Munot, Adv.
Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Vankat, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Vioshal Gehrana, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aviskar Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Diwan, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Ms. Kiran Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Udit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.

Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.
Ms. Anushree Bardhan, Adv.

Mr. Anand Ganesan, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Kumari Supriya, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. Alok Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Vishesh I., Adv.
Ms. Udit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Sethi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.01.2017 before a Bench of which one of us (A.M. Khanwilkar, J.) is not a member.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR